
AFS Grain Fineness
Customer Adriatik Resources
Date 6/20/18
Sand Type Chromite Sand
LOI
AFS Grain Fineness 65
pH

US Screen Total Weight on screen Weight on screen % on Screen Multiplier Factor
6 0.00 0.00 3 0.00 

12 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 0.00 
20 0.31 0.31 0.31 10 3.07 
30 3.82 3.51 3.48 20 69.57 
40 14.36 10.54 10.44 30 313.35 
50 37.57 23.21 23.00 40 920.03 
70 60.81 23.24 23.03 50 1,151.52 

100 78.36 17.55 17.39 70 1,217.42 
140 91.32 12.96 12.84 100 1,284.31 
200 98.37 7.05 6.99 140 978.10 
270 100.30 1.93 1.91 200 382.52 
Pan 100.91 0.61 0.60 300 181.35 

100.91 100 6501.24
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